20

21

22

2014 Wisconsin Tornado Listing - Updated 1/27/2015

CWA
ARX

ARX

MKX

MKX

MKX

MKX

MKX

MKX

MKX

MKX

MKX

MKX

MKX

MPX

ARX

MKX

MKX

MKX

MPX

GRB

DLH

GRB

EF Rating
2

Date and Time (CDT)
6/16/2014 22:45:00

6/16/2014 22:49:00

6/16/2014 23:00:00

6/16/2014 23:00:00

6/16/2014 23:10:00

6/16/2014 23:36:00

6/16/2014 23:36:00

6/17/2014 0:08:00

6/17/2014 0:15:00

6/17/2014 0:21:00

6/17/2014 4:40:00

6/18/2014 7:27:00

6/25/2014 15:00:00

6/27/2014 15:03:00

6/29/2014 22:00:00

6/29/2014 22:18:00

6/29/2014 22:26:00

6/29/2014 23:27:00

7/7/2014 18:46:00

7/27/2014 19:05:00

8/11/2014 13:46:00

8/18/2014 16:23:00

Tornado Begin

County

Grant

Grant

Lafayette

Lafayette

lowa

Green

Green

Dane

Dane

Dane

Green

Dane

Green

Dunn

Grant

lowa

lowa

Dane

Pierce

Winnebago

Ashland

Winnebago

Location
2WNW Platteville

1.6NNE Platteville

2.5N Leslie

2.9N Leslie

4.7WSW Mineral Point

2.4NW Postville

2.5WNW Postville

2.1NW Verona

2.6S Shorewood

1.9SSW Maple Bluff

2.1ENE Clarno

2.6NE Black Earth

2.8N Albany

2.6NE Rusk

1.4NNE Fennimore

3.2SW Highland

1.3E Edmund

1.7N Oregon

3.8NNE Prescott

3.5SE KOSH (Wittman Field)

2W Ashland

3.3NE Winchester

Date and Time (CDT)
6/16/2014 22:50:00

6/16/2014 22:50:00

6/16/2014 23:11:00

6/16/2014 23:02:00

6/16/2014 23:11:00

6/16/2014 23:38:00

6/16/3024 23:38:00

6/17/2014 0:10:00

6/17/2014 0:16:00

6/17/2014 0:22:00

6/17/2014 4:48:00

6/18/2014 7:28:00

6/25/2014 15:00:00

6/27/2014 15:18:00

6/29/2014 22:11:00

6/29/2014 21:52:00

6/29/2014 22:31:00

6/29/2014 23:30:00

7/7/2014 18:49:00

7/27/2014 19:05:05

8/11/2014 13:47:00

8/18/2014 16:25:00

Tornado End

County

Grant

Grant

Lafayette

lowa

lowa

Green

Green

Dane

Dane

Dane

Green

Dane

Green

Dunn

Grant

lowa

lowa

Dane

Pierce

Winnebago

Ashland

Winnebago

Location
1.7SE Platteville

1.7NNE Platteville

4.4ENE Leslie

3.7SE Rewey

4.3WSW Mineral Point

2.8NW Postville

2.4NW Postville

1.9NW Verona

2.4SSW Shorewood

0.7S Maple Bluff

0.6SE Juda

2.8NE Black Earth

2.8N Albany

1.6NNE Colfax

2.5W Centerville

4.3N Blue Mound State Park

1.2SSE Governor Dodge

State Park

3.5NE Oregon

4.5NE Prescott

3.5SE KOSH (Wittman Field)

2.1W Ashland

4.0NNE Larsen

Path Length

Miles

3.76

0.49

4.35

1.17

0.41

0.51

0.40

0.96

0.22

1.49

6.78

0.16

0.33

7.02

8.18

29.07

5.05

2.32

1.29

0.01

0.05

2.06

Path Width

Yards

100

25

200

50

100

125

125

100

200

300

641

30

30

100

600

400

500

50

50

Deaths

Injuries
5

Property

Damage

11.5M

0.54M

1.5M

34K

20K

2M

50K

15M

2.2M

0.15M

.3M

1.2M

0.41M

3.5M

4M

50K

Crop
Damage
2K

6K



